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Government of India
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The Superintending Engineers (Co-ord.),
CWC, IBO, Chandigarh/ B&BBO, Shillong/ C&SRO, Coimbatore/
LGBO, Patna.

Central Water Commission

REMINDER

528(N), Sewa Bhawan,
R.K. Puram, New Delhi

Dated the 23" October, 2017.

Sub.: Clearance of probation period in respect of Junior Engineer (C&M).

SIr

Fuly

The Assessment Report in the prescribed proforma of the following Junior Engineers (C&M),

have not been received in CWC (HQ), Estt.VI Section so far. In this regard, a request letter of even no.
dated 13-10-2017 (copy enclosed) was also send for the same. Therefore, the above SEs(Co-rd.) are
again requested to kindly look into the matter and direct/instruct to the concerned controlling
officers/Executive Engineers for sending the same, so that their probation clearance case may be
taken up with higher authority.
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béopy to:- DD, SMD, CWC for uploading on website.
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Name (S/Smt/Ku)

Baljit Singh
Ranjeet Sukla
Pramod Kumar
Prajapati

Geethu B.
Arun Kumar G.
Amit Kumar

Dubey

DOB
30-09-1991
21-05-1989

01-07-1994

24-05-1990
10-04-1990

01.07.1991

Date of appointment
in the Govt Service.
11-08-2014
06-08-2014

05-08-2014

11-08-2014
05-08-2014

04 -03-2013

This may be given Top Priority.

Date of Completion
of Probation
10-08-2016
05-08-2016

04-08-2016

10-08-2016
04-08-2016

03-03-2015

Place of Posting

1BO, Charﬁdigarrh
BBBO, Shillong

BBBO, Shillong
CSRO, Coimbatore
(Incomplete
assessment recd.) i
CSRO, Coimbatore

LGBO, Patna

Yours faithfully,
()
( SACHIN DEV VARMA )

Under Secretary, E-VI
= 011-29583510



o No.A-31013/1/2016-E-VI
Government of India

Central Water Commission
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528(N), Sewa Bhawan,
R.K. Puram, New Delhi
Dated the 12 October, 2017.
2lrc/t>
To, Z'JZ! //’
The Superintending Engineers (Co-ord.),
CWC, IBO, Chandigarh/ B&BBO, Shillong/ C&SRO, Coimbatore/
LGBO, Patna. '

Sub.: Clearance of probation period in respect of Junior Engineer (C&M).

Sir,

The Assessment Report in the prescribed proforma of the following Junior Engineers (C&M),
have not been received in CWC(HQ), Estt.VI Section so far or incomplete assessment report received
in r/o some JEs. Therefore, it is requested to all concerned controlling officer/Executive Engineers to
send their assessment report in the enclosed proforma for complete 2 years w.e.f. their date of
joining in CWC, so that their probation clearance case may be taken up with higher authority.

o | et [oon [ D ctmmmmentoue o ComRten s
Baljit Singh 30-09-1991 | 11-08-2014 10-08-2016 IBO, Chandigarh
Ranjeet Sukla 21-05-1989 | 06-08-2014 05-08-2016 BBBO, Shillong

2 Pramod Kumar

‘ Prajapati 01-07-1994 | 05-08-2014 04-08-2016 BBBO, Shillong
i - CSRO, Coimbatore

4, (Incomplete
Geethu B. 24-05-1990 | 11-08-2014 10-08-2016 assessment recd.)

5, Arun Kumar G. 10-04-1990 | 05-08-2014 - 04-08-2016 CSRO, Coimbatore

T e 01.07.1991 | 04-03-2013 03-03-2015 LGBO, Patna
Dubey

2. It is also requested to confirm the following:-

i. That they have submitted their annual property return, if not submitted, the same may
please also be attached.

ii. That there is no administrative action/disciplinary action initiated or proposed to be
initiated against them.

3 The above information may please be sent in time bound positively by 20-10-2017.

Yours faithfully,
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I a  011-29583510

Under Secretary, E-VI
/

Copy to:- DD, SMD, CWC for uploading on website.




