No.A-31013/1/2016-E-VI 1476 Government of India Central Water Commission

528(N), Sewa Bhawan, R.K. Puram, New Delhi Dated the 23rd October, 2017.

To,

The Superintending Engineers (Co-ord.), CWC, IBO, Chandigarh/ B&BBO, Shillong/ C&SRO, Coimbatore/ LGBO, Patna.

Sub.: Clearance of probation period in respect of Junior Engineer (C&M).

Sir,

The Assessment Report in the prescribed proforma of the following Junior Engineers (C&M), have not been received in CWC (HQ), Estt.VI Section so far. In this regard, a request letter of even no. dated 13-10-2017 (copy enclosed) was also send for the same. Therefore, the above SEs(Co-rd.) are again requested to kindly look into the matter and direct/instruct to the concerned controlling officers/Executive Engineers for sending the same, so that their probation clearance case may be taken up with higher authority.

S. No.	Name (S/Smt/Ku)	DOB	Date of appointment in the Govt Service.	Date of Completion of Probation	Place of Posting
1.	Baljit Singh	30-09-1991	11-08-2014	10-08-2016	IBO, Chandigarh
2.	Ranjeet Sukla	21-05-1989	06-08-2014	05-08-2016	BBBO, Shillong
3.	Pramod Kumar Prajapati	01-07-1994	05-08-2014	04-08-2016	BBBO, Shillong
4.	Geethu B.	24-05-1990	11-08-2014	10-08-2016	CSRO, Coimbatore (Incomplete assessment recd.)
5.	Arun Kumar G.	10-04-1990	05-08-2014	04-08-2016	CSRO, Coimbatore
6.	Amit Kumar Dubey	01.07.1991	04 -03 -2013	03-03-2015	LGBO, Patna

2. This may be given Top Priority.

Yours faithfully,

(IH)

(SACHIN DEV VARMA)
Under Secretary, E-VI
© 011-29583510

Copy to:- DD, SMD, CWC for uploading on website.

GHUL 17

SMD and John John James John James John James John James Jam

No.A-31013/1/2016-E-VI Government of India Central Water Commission

**

528(N), Sewa Bhawan, R.K. Puram, New Delhi Dated the 12th October, 2017.

To,

The Superintending Engineers (Co-ord.), CWC, IBO, Chandigarh/ B&BBO, Shillong/ C&SRO, Coimbatore/ LGBO, Patna.

Sub.: Clearance of probation period in respect of Junior Engineer (C&M).

Sir,

The Assessment Report in the prescribed proforma of the following Junior Engineers (C&M), have not been received in CWC(HQ), Estt.VI Section so far or incomplete assessment report received in r/o some JEs. Therefore, it is requested to all concerned controlling officer/Executive Engineers to send their assessment report in the enclosed proforma for complete 2 years w.e.f. their date of joining in CWC, so that their probation clearance case may be taken up with higher authority.

S. No.	Name (S/Smt/Ku)	DOB	Date of appointment in the Govt Service.	Date of Completion of Probation	Place of Posting
1.	Baljit Singh	30-09-1991	11-08-2014	10-08-2016	IBO, Chandigarh
2.	Ranjeet Sukla	21-05-1989	06-08-2014	05-08-2016	BBBO, Shillong
3.	Pramod Kumar Prajapati	01-07-1994	05-08-2014	04-08-2016	BBBO, Shillong
4.	Geethu B.	24-05-1990	11-08-2014	10-08-2016	CSRO, Coimbatore (Incomplete assessment recd.)
5.	Arun Kumar G.	10-04-1990	05-08-2014	04-08-2016	CSRO, Coimbatore
6.	Amit Kumar Dubey	01.07.1991	04 -03 -2013	03-03-2015	LGBO, Patna

- 2. It is also requested to confirm the following:-
- i. That they have submitted their annual property return, if not submitted, the same may please also be attached.
- ii. That there is no administrative action/disciplinary action initiated or proposed to be initiated against them.

FIRE 13/10/17

3. The above information may please be sent in time bound positively by 20-10-2017.

Yours faithfully,

(SACHIN DEV VARMA)

Under Secretary, E-VI ■ 011-29583510

Copy to:- DD, SMD, CWC for uploading on website.